
Major Minor Advisor Contact Information
CLAS Advising Office  ●  NC1030  ●  303-315-7100

Program(s) Role/Area Name Email Address Location Contact
Anthropology Main Office NC 4002 303-315-7328

Chair Sarah Horton sarah.horton@ucdenver.edu NC 4002 303-315-7328
Major & Minor Advisor Tiffany Terneny tiffany.terneny@ucdenver.edu NC 4002A 303-315-7333

Biology Main Office SI 2071 303-315-7600
Chair Michael Greene michael.greene@ucdenver.edu SI 4115 Email Preferred

Major & Minor Advisor Laurel Beck laurel.beck@ucdenver.edu SI 2071E Email Preferred
Major & Minor (Transfer Students) Advisor Kim Regier kimberly.regier@ucdenver.edu SI 2071B Email Preferred

Biochemistry & Chemistry Main Office SI 3071 303-315-7650
Chair Hai Lin hai.lin@ucdenver.edu SI 4126B 303-315-7656

Major - Biochemistry & Chemistry (by last name) Advisor (A-Q) Marta Maron marta.maron@ucdenver.edu SI 3071C 303-315-7637
Advisor (R-Z) Kyoung Nan Kim kyoung.kim@ucdenver.edu SI 3076 303-315-7680

Bachelor's to Master's Advisor Haobin Wang haobin.wang@ucdenver.edu SI 4147 303-315-7650
Minor - Biochemistry Advisor Kyoung Nan Kim kyoung.kim@ucdenver.edu SI 3076 303-315-7680
Minor - Chemistry Advisor Priscilla Burrow priscilla.burrow@ucdenver.edu SI 3074 303-315-7635

Communication Main Office Michelle A. Médal michelle.medal@ucdenver.edu SCB 3014 303-315-1919
Chair Hamilton Bean hamilton.bean@ucdenver.edu SCB 3010 303-315-1909

Major & Minor Yvette Bueno-Olson yvette.buenoolson@ucdenver.edu SCB 3004 303-315-1919
Sarah Fields sarah.fields@ucdenver.edu SCB 3315 303-315-1919

Economics Main Office LSC 470AB 303-315-2030
Chair Brian Duncan brian.duncan@ucdenver.edu LSC 470AB 303-315-2030

Major & Minor Jim Smith jim.smith@ucdenver.edu LSC 470AB 303-315-2045
Debbie Evercloud debbie.evercloud@ucdenver.edu LSC 470G 303-315-2030

English (Creative Writing, Literature and Film) Main Office 1015 9th St. 303-315-7830
English Writing, Rhetoric, and Technology Chair Wayne Miller wayne.miller@ucdenver.edu 1015 9th St. 303-315-7358
Majors & Minors Julie Vick english.advising@ucdenver.edu 1015 9th St. 303-315-7830

Paul DeMarte english.advising@ucdenver.edu 1015 9th St. 303-315-7830

Ethnic Studies Main Office PL 102 303-315-7207
Chair Sarah Hagelin sarah.hagelin@ucdenver.edu PL 102E 303-315-7852

Major & Minor Advisor Dennis Green dennis.green@ucdenver.edu PL 102G 303-315-7211

Geography and Environmental Sciences Main Office Angela Carrington angela.carrington@ucdenver.edu NC 3016 303-315-7525
Asst. to UG Director Guinevere Vigil-Goltermann guinevere.vigil-goltermann@ucdenver.edu NC 3016 303-315-7525
Chair Bryan Wee bryan.wee@ucdenver.edu NC 3510A 303-315-7525

Major & Minors Advisor Kirsten (Kris) Christensen kirsten.christensen@ucdenver.edu NC 3622 303-315-7525

Health Professions Programs
Pre-Professional Health Tracks

Health Humanities Minor Advisor Margaret Woodhull margaret.woodhull@ucdenver.edu SCB3301 303-315-3568

History Main Office SCB 3102 303-315-1776
Chair Ryan D. Crewe ryan.crewe@ucdenver.edu SCB 3114 303-315-1782

Major & Minor Advisor Bill Wagner william.wagner@ucdenver.edu SCB 3118 303-315-1781

Humanities Minor Advisor Margaret Woodhull margaret.woodhull@ucdenver.edu SCB3301 303-315-3568

Individually Designed Major (IDMA) &
Integrated Studies Major (IGTS)

International Studies Main Office
Major & Minor Director | Advisor Soumia Bardhan soumia.bardhan@ucdenver.edu SCB 3317 303-315-0485

Advisors

Advisors

Advisors

Advisor Brandon Mills brandon.s.mills@ucdenver.edu SCB 3115 303-315-0451

Advisor Trishia Vasquez trishia.vasquez@ucdenver.edu NC 3002 303-315-7541
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Law Studies Major and Minor Advisor Omar Swartz omar.swartz@ucdenver.edu SCB 3201 303-315-3567

Mathematics Main Office SCB 4000 303-315-1700
Chair Julien Langou julien.langou@ucdenver.edu SCB 4014 303-315-1700

Major & Minor Co-Director | Advisor Adam Spiegler math.advising@ucdenver.edu SCB 4000 303-315-1700
Data Science* Major & Minor Advisor Joshua French joshua.french@ucdenver.edu SCB 4213 303-315-1700

*Please note: the Data Science BS degree is different than the MATH-BS Data Science option.

Modern Languages Main Office PL 118R 303-315-7234
Chair Alyssa Martoccio alyssa.martoccio@ucdenver.edu PL 118R 303-315-7228

Chinese Studies Minor Advisor I-hao Woo i-hao.woo@ucdenver.edu PL 118T Email Preferred
French Minor Advisor Alyssa Martoccio alyssa.martoccio@ucdenver.edu PL 118R 303-315-7228
Linguistics Minor Advisor Lizz Huntley elizabeth.huntley@ucdenver.edu PL 118Z Email Preferred
Spanish Major & Minor (by last name) Advisor (A-F) Amanda Ritchie amanda.ritchie@ucdenver.edu PL 118K Email Preferred

Advisor (G-O) Ileana Gross ileana.gross@ucdenver.edu PL 118J 303-315-7246
Advisor (P-Z) Alyssa Martoccio alyssa.martoccio@ucdenver.edu PL 118E 303-315-7228

Philosophy Main Office PL-M 108 303-315-7223
Chair Gabriel Zamosc-Regueros gabriel.zamosc@ucdenver.edu PL-M 108L 303-315-7223

Major, Minors, & Ethics Minor Advisor Mark Tanzer mark.tanzer@ucdenver.edu PL-M 108F 303-315-7223

Physics Main Office NC 3123 303-315-7390
Major & Minors Chair & Advisor Michael "Bodhi" Rogers michael.b.rogers@ucdenver.edu NC 3123B 303-315-7392
Astrophysics Minor Minor Advisor Alberto Sadun alberto.sadun@ucdenver.edu NC 3809 303-315-7376
Biophysics Minor Minor Advisor Masoud Asadi-Zeydabadi masoud.asadi-zeydabadi@ucdenver.edu NC 3803 303-315-7373

Political Science Main Office SCB 3212 303-315-1770
Chair Tony Robinson tony.robinson@ucdenver.edu SCB 3228 303-315-1770

Major & Minor Advisor Bassem Hassan bassem.hassan@ucdenver.edu SCB 3225 303-315-1759

Professional Studies
Bachelor of Applied Science

Psychology Main Office NC 5002 303-315-7050
Chair Peter Kaplan peter.kaplan@ucdenver.edu NC 5002H 303-315-7044

Major (B.A.) & Minor Advisor (B.A.) Mitch Handelsman mitchell.handelsman@ucdenver.edu NC 5002J 303-315-7045
Major (B.S.) & Behavioral Cognitive 
Neuroscience Minor Advisor (B.S.) Dave Albeck david.albeck@ucdenver.edu NC 5008E 303-315-7061

Public Health Main Office NC 3018 303-315-7157
Chair David Tracer david.tracer@ucdenver.edu NC 3018B 303-315-7157
Director Hyeyoung Oh Nelson hyeyoung.nelson@ucdenver.edu NC 3031 303-315-7157

Major & Public Health Minor Robyn Goettelman PBHLAdvisors@ucdenver.edu NC 3029 Schedule Online
Ashlyn Lange PBHLAdvisors@ucdenver.edu NC 3029 Schedule Online

Demography Minor Advisor Patrick Krueger patrick.krueger@ucdenver.edu NC 3021B 303-315-2136

Religious Studies Minor Advisor Lorna Hutchison lorna.hutchison@ucdenver.edu SCB 3203 303-315-7406

Social Justice Minor Advisor Lorna Hutchison lorna.hutchison@ucdenver.edu SCB 3203 303-315-7406

Sociology Main Office LSC 420 303-315-2148
Chair Keith Guzik keith.guzik@ucdenver.edu LSC 420 303-315-2148

Major & Minor Advisor Maren Scull maren.scull@ucdenver.edu LSC 420B 303-315-2138

Sustainability Minor Advisor Lorna Hutchison lorna.hutchison@ucdenver.edu SCB 3203 303-315-7406

Teacher Education Licensure Advisor academicservices@ucdenver.edu LSC 701 303-315-6308

Women's & Gender Studies Minor Advisor Lorna Hutchison lorna.hutchison@ucdenver.edu SCB 3203 303-315-7406

Email Preferred

Advisors

Director | Advisor Paul Le paul.le@ucdenver.edu SI 2071F
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